CHPV2IU Stock CHPV2IU Price CHPV2IU Electronics CHPV2IU Components
CHPV2IU Inventory CHPV2IU Digikey Supplier CHPV2IU Order CHPV2IU Online
Inquiry CHPV2IU CHPV2IU Image CHPV2IU Picture CHPV2IU PDF
CHPV2IU Datasheet Download CHPV2IU Datasheet Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
CHPV2IU
Part Number CHPV2IU
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE HOLDER CART 1000V 30A DIN

Manufacturer Part Number CHPV2IU Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE HOLDER CART 1000V 30A DIN
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 1000V Termination Style Screw Terminal
Series CH Orientation -
Number of Circuits 2 Mounting Type DIN Rail
Fuseholder Type Holder Fuse Type Cartridge
Fuse Size - For Use With/Related Products CHPV
Current Rating 30A Contact Material -
Contact Finish -
CHPV2IU 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CHPV2IU Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CHPV2IU Bussmann (Eaton) with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CHPV2IU : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CHPV2IU
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CHPV142U FUSE HLDR 2POLE PHOTOVOLTAIC Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K8253FGW RES SMD 825K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K8253FGTA RES SMD 825K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPV2U FUSE HOLDER CART 1000V 30A DIN Eaton 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K8253FGTA RES SMD 825K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 70 pcs
CHPHT0805K8251FGTA RES SMD 8.25K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K7500FGTA RES SMD 750 OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPV141U FUSE HLDR 1POLE PHOTOVOLTAIC Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K9091FGTA RES SMD 9.09K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K8252FGTA RES SMD 82.5K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K6812FGTA RES SMD 68.1K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K8253FGW RES SMD 825K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 96 pcs
CHPHT0805K6812FGTA RES SMD 68.1K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Vishay Sfernice 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K7500FGTA RES SMD 750 OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
CHPHT0805K8251FGTA RES SMD 8.25K OHM 1% 0.02W 0805 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 100 pcs